

POLICY NUMBER: VBA 219410 00
1539813 B

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED - CONTROLLING INTEREST

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART.

SCHEDULE

Name of Person or Organization:

Mt. Diablo Unified School District
1936 Carlotta Drive
Concord, CA 94519-1397

(If no entry appears above, information required to complete this endorsement will be shown in the Declarations as applicable to this endorsement.)

1. WHO IS AN INSURED (Section II) is amended to include as an insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to their liability arising out of:
 - a. Their financial control of you; or
 - b. Premises they own, maintain or control while you lease or occupy these premises.
2. This insurance does not apply to structural alterations, new construction and demolition operations performed by or for that person or organization.



CSAA Insurance Exchange
P.O.Box 22221
Oakland, CA 94623-2221

Automobile Policy Declarations

Please keep with your policy See Important Notice on reverse

For questions or changes call: (800) 922-8228



1 Name and Address of Insured

KENNETH A HOKE
ELLEN HOKE
25163 CAMPUS DR
HAYWARD CA 94542-1117

POLICY INFORMATION	Declarations Type	Amended Declarations	Process Date	06-30-2015
	Policy Number	CAAS100025134	Issued Since	1993
	From	12:01 A.M. Standard Time at the address of the Named Insured, but not prior to the time applied for or if this is a replacement declaration, not prior to the time coverage change was requested		
	Your Policy Period	07-30-2015 To 05-04-2016	12:01 A.M. Standard Time at the address of the Named Insured	

Alternate Address: Sales Inside Occupation: Telephone Number: (510) 537-3395

VEHICLES	Item	Make	Model Yr	Body Type	Vehicle Identification No.	DRIVERS	Name
	1	VOLKSWAGEN	2012	SEDAN 4 DOOR	WVWMP7AN6CE532005		WANDIA
2	CHEVROLET	2012	COUPE	2G1FA1F3XC9126109	ELLEN	ELLEN	
3	KIA	2012	SEDAN 4 DOOR	KNAFT4A22C5599206	KENNETH	KENNETH	
4	BMW	2000	SEDAN 4 DOOR	WBADM6349YGU12389	KENNETTE	KENNETTE	

COVERAGES/PREMIUMS	Coverage	Liability Limits		Item 1		Item 2		Item 3		Item 4	
		Each Person	Each Occurrence	Deductible	Premium	Deductible	Premium	Deductible	Premium	Deductible	Premium
	Bodily Injury	1,000,000	1,000,000		\$159		\$158		\$159		\$142
	Medical Payments	No Coverage		No Coverage		No Coverage		No Coverage		No Coverage	
	Uninsured Motorists	100,000	300,000		\$50		\$54		\$50		\$54
	Property Damage		1,000,000		\$135		\$130		\$135		\$106
	Comprehensive Actual Cash Value Less Deductible			250	\$92	250	\$122	250	\$75	250	\$143
	Collision Actual Cash Value Less Deductible			250	\$375	250	\$377	250	\$335	250	\$393
	Enhanced Transportation Expense				\$28		\$28		\$28		\$28
	All Risks Actual Cash Value Less Deductible			250	\$78	250	\$69	No Coverage		No Coverage	
	TOTAL PREMIUM PER VEHICLE				\$917		\$938		\$782		\$866

* Automobile Death Benefits \$15,000 per deceased insured person Premium \$8

Premium Summary CA Surcharge \$0 Total Additional Premium: \$0.00
This is not a bill.

CHANGES Schedule of Changes: Maintain General Information

Item	Rated Driver	Dist. Safety Record	Yes/No Exp.	Est Ann Mi Driven	Veh Garage Zip	Vehicle Usage	Gender	Marital
1	WANDIA HOKE	0 Pt	44	5,000 Mi	94542		F	M
2	ELLEN HOKE	0 Pt	17	4,000 Mi	94542		F	S
3	KENNETH HOKE	0 Pt	48	5,000 Mi	94542		M	M
4	KENNETTE HOKE	0 Pt	9	1,000 Mi	94542		F	S

DISCOUNTS/MESSAGES Discounts: Mature Driver: None Multi Car: Item(s) 1, 2, 3, 4
Good Driver: Item(s) 1, 2, 3, 4 New Driver: None
Multi Policy: None Good Student: None

LOSS PAYEE(S) You may qualify for other products and discounts. For more info call (800) 922-8228